2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Pisztoly junior leany
Qualification

Budapest
SAT 5 SEP 2020, START TIME 08:00

d§ -

81180

Records

QNaiR 594 MAJOR Veronika KELK 19 SEP 2017 cB Budapest (Hungary)
Records Team
NatR I 1687 Egri V. - Fabién S. - Koméromi K. P, Ksi 8 SEP 2018 vB Changwon
Start . Natio Series Sub
Timie Rly | FP | Bib No [Name G Team Stage 1| = I 3] Total Total [Rem
08:00 1 1 14691 TOTH Dorka Sara 04 UTE UTEB Precision |
Rapid
1 2 11634 FABIAN Séra Réhel 02 KSI KSIA Precision [
Rapid
1 3 12547 PALANKI Klaudia 00 UTE UTEA Precision |
Rapid
1 4 11619 THIELICKE Tilda 03 DLA DLA Precision | |
Rapid
1 5 13751 RODLER Kinga 04 UTE UTEB Precision |
Rapid
1 6 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSl KsIB Precision |
Rapid
1 7 13778 PIPICZ Evelin 04 DLA DLA Precision [
Rapid
1 8 11641 KOVACS Tamara Monika02  KSI KSIA Precision | |
Rapid
1 9 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett 02 UTE UTEA Precision |
Rapid
1 10 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI KSIB Precision [
Rapid
09:00 2 1 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04 KsI Precision |
Rapid
2 2 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTS Precision [
E Rapid
2 3 14260 SOOS Viktéria Ménika 04 KSlI Precision |
Rapid
2 4 14230 BRUCK Stefania Hajnalka 00 MEL Precision |
K Rapid
2 5 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI KsIB Precision [
Rapid
2 6 11342 SOMHEGYI Edina 03 UTE UTEB Precision |
Rapid
2 7 11569 REDECSI Anita 02 BHS Precision |
E Rapid
2 8 14250 DOMSITS Olivia 04 UTE UTEA Precision |
Rapid
2 9 11430 SZAKACS Tunde 02 DLA DLA Precision |
Rapid
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Start . Natio Series Sub
Time Rly [ FP | Bib No [Name h Team Stage ; - 3| Total Total |[Rem
09:00 2 10 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01 KSI KSIA Precision
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

34302326

Legend

—— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
25m Sportpisztoly junior fil
Individual

Budapest
SAT 5 SEP 2020, START TIME 14:00

MAEYAH . MAGYAH

Records

NatR l 583 Hidvegi Andras BPLE 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (Poland)
Records Team
NatR 1688 VebczL.-PalB. - Vass Zs. KsI 2 JUL 2008 Budapest (Hungary)
Start ' Natio Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No |[Name " Team Stage 1| 2| 3] Total Total |Rem
14:00 1 1 12335 SZAKACS Adam Péter 05 KLK  Kisalféld LK Precision |
Rapid
1 2 11926 LACZIK David 04 GYLK GYLK Precision I
Rapid
1 3 11521 GYURIS Kornél 05 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision |
E Rapid
1 4 12544 HUSZAR Istvan 03 GYLK GYLK Precision [
Rapid
1 5 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision [
E Rapid
1 6 13665 REDECSIMaté 04 BHSE Precision |
Rapid
1 7 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision |
E Rapid
1 8 12525 FEKETE Maté 03 KL Kisalféld LK Precision I
Rapid
1 9 11558 NIZSALOCZKI Soma 02 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision |
E Rapid
1500 2 4 11583 TORKOS Zsolt 05 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision |
E Rapid
2 5 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK GYLK Precision I
Rapid
2 6 14659 KISS Gergely Laszlo 04 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE Precision [
E Rapid
2 7 12334 GERE Kovacs David 04 KLK Kisalfdld LK Precision [
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend FID1ACTB
e Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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Records

NatR I 572 Pal Balazs

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST

25m Standardpisztoly junior

Individual
Budapest

SAT 5 SEP 2020, START TIME 18:00

1.

Ksl

11 AUG 2008

Bangkok

Records Team
1 Meg nincs beallitva OCS

NatR

2020

Start

Time Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Team

Series

Sub

Stage

1]

2 Total

Total

Remarks

18:00 1

19:00 2

Version of 31 AUG 2020, 11:48
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12335

12506

11430

12547

11619

13576

14250

13261

12525

11641

11926

11039

11634

SZAKACS Adam Péter 05

KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01

SZAKACS Tinde 02

PALANKI Klaudia 00

THIELICKE Tilda 03

BORBOLA Borka 04

DOMSITS Olivia 04

DEZSI Vivien 05

FEKETE Maté 03

KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02

LACZIK David 04

VARGA Zalay Babett 02

FABIAN Sara Rahel 02
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Kisalféld LK 150 sec

KSI A

DLA

UTE

DLA

KSI B

UTE

KSI B

Kisalféld LK 150 sec

KSI A

GYLK

UTE

KSI A

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10sec |

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec
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Start . Natio Series | gyp
Time Rly| FP | Bib No [Name " Team Stage - 5] Total Total |[Remarks
19:00 2 4 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYL GYLK 150 sec
K 20 sec
10sec | | | |
2 5 13665 REDECSIMaté 04 BHS 150 sec [
E 20 sec
10sec | | | |
2 6 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI KsIB 150 sec l
20 sec
10 sec
2 7 12527 GERE Kovacs Gabor 07 KLK Kisalféld LK 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 8 13778 PIPICZ Evelin 04 DLA DLA 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
2 9 12544 HUSZAR Istvan 03 GYL GYLK 150 sec |
K 20 sec
10sec | 1 | |
2 10 11342 SOMHEGYI Edina 03 UTE 150 sec I
20 sec
10 sec

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend ABSS4DTA
L, Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior leany

Qualification
Budapest
= SAT 5 SEP 2020, START TIME 09:30

1175 TOMA Dorina

UTE

2018

Sebok
Ferenc
EV

Pecs (Hungary)

Records Team

| 3438 TomaD.-DenesE.-Tarr V.

UTE

21 SEP 2018

oB

FP | Bib No

Name Team

Position

Series

1]

2

3]

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

"

12

Version of 31 AUG 2020, 11:48

11055

11552

13269

11012

11340

11730

12039

11085

12405

10953

11554

10945

FARKAS Doéra 03 FSLK Finomito Sportloves
KEREKGYARTO Lili 03 CSLE

NAGY Zsdéfia Zsuzsanna VASA VASAS SC - APLE
04 S

BAJOS Gitta 02 ESLK Finomito Sportloves
SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK
VINTZE Regina 05 ESLK Finomito Sportloves
STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK PVSK

KISS Eva 04 FSLK

SZASZ Hanna Rebeka GEAC GEAC
03

KOZMA Nikolett 01 VASA VASAS SC - APLE

MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC GEAC

DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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i Series
FP | Bib No [Name Hatlo Team Position .? l;:l Total |[Remarks
n 1 2 3 4|'e
13 11471 BORSOS Fanni 00 KVSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
14 10918 TARR Vivien 01 UTE UTE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
15 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY CSLE Kneeling ]
Anna 02 Prone
Standing | | | | | |
16 10950 LEVAI Krisztina 01 GEAC GEAC Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
17 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 VASA VASAS SC - APLE Kneeling |
S Prone
Standing [ | | ] | ]
18 13385 SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04 PVSK PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
19 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE UTE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 19 (1-19)

Legend 3A3B7730
. Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QNatR Qualification National Record WR World Record
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QNatR

NatR

Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior fia

SAT 5 SEP 2020, START TIME 13:00

Qualification
Budapest

| 1185 PENIIstvan

UTE 22 SEP 0207

OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 3440 Péni |. - Pragai P. - Bukovszky P

UTE 22 SEP 2017

B

Budacest (Hungary)

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Team

Series

Sub

Position

1]

2]

3]

Total

Total

Remarks

10

1

12

13

11492

12148

11067

11519

10995

11326

11045

13636

11841

11433

11062

10976

DENES Andras 03

SALLAI Zsombor 04

WITTMANN Péter 03

GAZDIG Olivér 00

HAMMERL Soma Richard
01

RESCSIK Csaba 04

KOZMA Bence 02

PERISKICS Marton 05

SZILAGY! Andras 05

SZEGEDI Maté 04

TOROK Ferenc 03

KISS Viktor 01

Version of 31 AUG 2020, 11:47

CTSE

PVSK

B

FSLK

CTSE

CSLE

PVSK

VASAS SC - APL Kneeling

UTE

VASAS SC - APL Kneeling

UTE

UTE

UTE

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Prone

Standing | |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing | |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Prone

Standing | |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing | |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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i Series
FP | Bib No |Name Natio | ream Position Sub | Total |Remarks
n 1| 2] 3| 4|Tota
14 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVSK PVSK Kneeling
Prone
Standing
15 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 FSLK Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
16 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 VASA VASAS SC - APL Kneeling ]
8 Prone
standing | | | 1 | |
17 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEAC Kneeling I
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 18 (1-18)

Legend AB46FE6FC
S Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior leany
Individual

Budapest
SUN 6 SEP 2020, START TIME 09:30

NatR 630.0 BAJOS Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 Pecs Pecs (Hungary)
Megyei
Bajnoksa
g
Records Team
NatR | 1.0 Meg nincs beallitva OCS 2020 ]
Start ) Natio Series Re
Time Rly| FP | Bib No [Name ;e Team : | 2] 3| 41 5| Total e
09:30 1 1 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK [ | | | | | | | ]
1 2 10950 LEVAIKrisztina 01 GEAC GEAC | I | | i | | ]
1 3 12039 STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK PVSK [ | | | | | | | |
1 4 11471 BORSOSFanmni00  KVSE [T T 7 | [ I [ ]
1 5 13260 DURUCZNoémi04  NYPL NyiregyhazaPLE [ | | | | | | 1 ]
E
1 12568 BORSOS Eszter05  NPLE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 13127 NAGYBANYALNAGY CSLE [ | | | | | | | |
Anna 02
1 8 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 VASA ] | | | | | |
s
1 9 13074 HARSANYIZséfia04 NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE | | | | | | | [ ]
E
1 10 11085 KISS Eva 04 ESLK Finomito Sportloves [ | | | | | | | |
1 11 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTE [ | | | | | | -
1 12 11055 FARKAS Déra 03 ESLK Finomito Sportloves [ | | | | | | [ ]
1 13 11430 SZAKACS Tinde02 DLA DLA l | | | | | ] [ ]
1 14 11554 MESZAROS Eszter02 GEAC GEAC [ [ | [ ] | [ ]
1 15 13269 NAGY Zséfia Zsuzsanna VASA | | | | | | | [ ]
04 s
1 16 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 FSLK | | ] I | | | [ ]
1 17 11615 KOTRE Judit 02 DLA DLA | | | I | | | [ ]
1 18 10918 TARR Vivien 01 UTE UTE | | | | [ 1 | | ]
11:00 2 1 13385 SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | [ |
2 2 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 FSLK Finomito Sportioves | | | | | | | [ ]
2 3 11435 TOTHAnna 05 UIE UTE | Y i ) | [ ]
2 4 12405 SZASZHannaRebeka GEAC GEAC C T 1T 1T 71T 71 1 [ |
03
2 5 11047 TORKOS Anetta02  NYPL Nyiregyhaza PLE | [ | | | 1 | | ]
E
2 6 10953 KOZMA Nikolett 01 VASA [ | | | | | [ ]
s
2 7 13778 PIPICZ Evelin 04 DLA DLA LT T 1T 1T T 1 [ ]
2 8 11552 KEREKGYARTOLili03 CSLE [ | | | | | | [ ]
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Start

Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name

Natio Series Re
i Team 1| 2| 3[ 4| 5[ = Total b

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 414E9628

—= Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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Records

2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior fia

Individual
Budapest
SUN 6 SEP 2020, START TIME 11:00

NalR I 209.0 PENI Istvan UTE 16 JUN 2016 Tallin I
Records Team
NatR uas.s Péni I. - Bukovszky P. - Pragrai P. UTE 23 SEP 2016 oB Nyiregyhaza (Hungary) ]
Start . Natio Series Re
Time Rly | FP | Bib No |[Name i Team - I > I 5 | i | s ] Total m
1100 2 9 10991 KLENCZNER Marton01  GEAC GEAC | | | | | | | [ ]
10 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVSK PVSK A [ | | | | | | [ ]
2 11 11555 NADUDVARIMarcell 04  VASA VASAS SC- APL | | | | | | | | |
S
2 12 13636 PERISKICS Marton 05 PVSK PVSK B [ | | | | | | [ ]
2 13 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE UTE [ | | | | | | [ ]
2 14 14155 JURONICS Maté Tamas 02 PVSK PVSK B [ | | | | | | [ ]
2 15 10976 KISS Viktor 01 UTE UTE | | | | | | | [ ]
2 16 13394 VAJINA Péter 01 GEAC GEAC LT T 1 | ] | |
2 17 11045 KOZMA Bence 02 VASA VASAS SC- APL | [ | | | | | ||
S
2 18 13322 ILLES Dénes 03 PVSK PVSKA | | | | | | | [ ]
1230 3 2 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTSE | | | | | | | ]
3 3 10957 HALASZ Istvan 01 EPLE [ | : | | | | [
3 4 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTSE [ | | | | | | [ ]
3 5 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 VASA [ | | | | | | ]
S
3 6 11620 FARKAS Martin 04 EPLE [ | | | | | | [ ]
3 7 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVSK PVSK A [ | | | | | [ ]
3 8 10995 HAMMERL SomaRichdrd UTE UTE [ | | | | | | [ ]
01
3 9 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 ESLK FSLK [ | | | | | [ ]
10 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 VASA VASAS SC- APL | | | | | | | ]
S
3 11 8374 LUKACS Rébert 78 ESLK FSLK [ ] | | | | | [ ]
3 12 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE I | | | | | | [ ]
3 13 14220 NAGY Balazs 02 MELK [ | | | | | | [ ]
3 14 13395 HAVJAR Kristf 04 GEAC GEAC [ | | | | | | [ ]
3 15 11016 CSIZMADIA Baldzs 02 PVSK PVSKB | | | | | | | | ]
3 16 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor00  FSLK FSLK I | | | | | | [ ]
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 4AB2E4AS
it Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Peint
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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2020. evi Orszagos Bajnoksag

START LIST :
50m Pisztoly junior fiu = HE
) = 1Y)
Individual o\
Budapest %, —=4%

SUN 6 SEP 2020, START TIME 14:15

Records

NatR [ 570 PAPANITZ Zoltan Salgotarjan 12 OCT 1986 |
Records Team
NatR 1627 MHSZ Véres Volan 13 AUG 1989 gIB*SZ
NatR 1627 U.Dozsa SC 1978
Natio Series
FP | Bib No |Name Team Total |[Remarks
n 1| 2] 3] 4] 5] s
4 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyirgeyhaza | | | | | | 1 | |
E
5 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter 02 CSLE CsepelLE | | | | | 1 | | |
6 10878 EROS Hunor 00 KVSE L | | | | | | [ |
7 11008 TERDIK Maté 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
8 14659 KISS Gergely LaszI6 04 NYPL Nyirgeyhaza | | | | | | | | |
E
9 12576 MEZEI Komnél 02 KSI KSI | | | | | ] | [ |
10 11558 NIZSALOCZKI Soma 02 NYPL Nyirgeyhaza | | | | | | | | |
E
11 12582 NAGY Balint 04 EPLE | | | | | | | | |
12 10924 ELIAS Zsombor 01 KSI KsI | | | | | | | | |
13 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
14 13579 RUSVAI Morgan 01 KSI KsI [ | | | | | | [ |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 18 (1-18)
Legend 423CEDFO
e Team Mambar Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR Naticnal Record
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